Position Other Positions Held

Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief - 40 HR
Training

Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief - 56 HR
Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Captain

Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Paramedic Firefighter

Fire Captain

City

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$77,635
$67,937
$65,760
$64,990

$63,838
$60,379
$59,909
$59,585
$58,417
$57,293
$57,110
$55,466
$54,728
$54,654
$54,580
$54,515
$54,037
$53,906
$53,757
$53,658
$53,537
$53,516
$53,011
$52,528
$52,430
$52,358
$51,536
$51,148
$50,983

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,844
$15,117
$16,782
$16,695

$13,508
$15.510
$12,636
$15,725
$10,948

$8,081
$15.778
$13,297
$15,725
$17,558
$15,131
$15,785

$7,126

$7,588
$15,011

$7,144
$13,440

$7,588
$12,945
$13,942
$15,583
$12,415
$14,955
$15.399
$15,383



Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Battalion Chief - 40 HR BLS
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Battalion Chief - 56 HR
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Captain

Paramedic Firefighter Recruit
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Safety Inspector Il

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Paramedic Firefighter
Fire Marshal

Fire Apparatus Engineer

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$50,761
$50,039
$47,787
$47,461
$47,209
$47,206
$47,196
$46,869
$46,262
$46,041
$45,828
$45,613
$45,333
$45,239
$44,951
$44,931
$44,547
$44,119
$43,884
$43,677
$43,040
$42,280
$42,260
$42,147
$42,131
$42,042
$41,997
$41,369
$41,053
$40,990
$40,814
$40,527

$12,369
$15,018
$15,530
$14,955
$15,173
$15,142

$6,712
$12,162
$15,013

$6,658
$14,902

$6,982
$14,641
$14,975

$7,309
$12,499
$12,800
$13,345
$11,749
$24,681

$9,158
$12,200
$15,607
$10,198
$12,138
$12,446
$11,898
$14,746
$18,144
$12,195

$9,168

$9,576



Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter Recruit
Paramedic Firefighter Recruit
Safety Inspector |

Paramedic Firefighter
Management Analyst |
Emergency Services Manager
Paramedic Firefighter Recruit
Paramedic Firefighter
Paramedic Firefighter
Administrative Assistant |
Accounting Assistant Il

Office Specialist

Fire Apparatus Engineer
Safety Inspector

Safety Inspector |

Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Paramedic Firefighter Recruit
Paramedic Firefighter Recruit
Paramedic Firefighter Recruit
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician

Fire Apparatus Engineer

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$38,579
$38,138
$38,064
$36,627
$36,157
$32,724
$30,996
$27,856
$27,356
$26,136
$25,021
$24,354
$19,668
$18,388
$17,359
$15,732
$15,384
$15,339
$10,889
$9,136
$7,093
$6,362
$5,603
$4,219
$4,219
$3,922
$2,615
$2,607
$2,353
$2,179
$1,046
$397

$12,185
$13,321
$12,599
$8,001
$10,198
$14,332
$19,088
$8,064
$8,146
$12,870
$5,753
$5,693
$9,817
$1,685
$4,515
$8,401
$3,450
$4,731
$331
$305
$218
$229
$472
$420
$420
$147
$98
$98
$88
$82
$39
$14,643



Paramedic Firefighter South San Francisco Fire $397 $11,426
Fire Apparatus Engineer South San Francisco Fire $97 $12,446
Fire Apparatus Engineer South San Francisco Fire $97 $9,648



