Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$77,635	\$12,844
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$67,937	\$15,117
Fire Chief		South San Francisco	Fire	\$65,760	\$16,782
Fire Battalion Chief - 40 HR Training		South San Francisco	Fire	\$64,990	\$16,695
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$63,838	\$13,508
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$60,379	\$15,510
Fire Battalion Chief - 56 HR		South San Francisco	Fire	\$59,909	\$12,636
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$59,585	\$15,725
Fire Apparatus Engineer		South San Francisco	Fire	\$58,417	\$10,948
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$57,293	\$8,081
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$57,110	\$15,778
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$55,466	\$13,297
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$54,728	\$15,725
Deputy Fire Chief		South San Francisco	Fire	\$54,654	\$17,558
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$54,580	\$15,131
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$54,515	\$15,785
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$54,037	\$7,126
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$53,906	\$7,588
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$53,757	\$15,011
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$53,658	\$7,144
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$53,537	\$13,440
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$53,516	\$7,588
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$53,011	\$12,945
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$52,528	\$13,942
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$52,430	\$15,583
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$52,358	\$12,415
Fire Apparatus Engineer		South San Francisco	Fire	\$51,536	\$14,955
Paramedic Firefighter		South San Francisco	Fire	\$51,148	\$15,399
Fire Captain		South San Francisco	Fire	\$50,983	\$15,383

Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$50,761	\$12,369
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$50,039	\$15,018
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$47,787	\$15,530
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$47,461	\$14,955
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$47,209	\$15,173
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$47,206	\$15,142
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$47,196	\$6,712
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$46,869	\$12,162
Fire Battalion Chief - 40 HR BLS	South San Francisco	Fire	\$46,262	\$15,013
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$46,041	\$6,658
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$45,828	\$14,902
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$45,613	\$6,982
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$45,333	\$14,641
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$45,239	\$14,975
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$44,951	\$7,309
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$44,931	\$12,499
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$44,547	\$12,800
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$44,119	\$13,345
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$43,884	\$11,749
Fire Battalion Chief - 56 HR	South San Francisco	Fire	\$43,677	\$24,681
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$43,040	\$9,158
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$42,280	\$12,200
Fire Captain	South San Francisco	Fire	\$42,260	\$15,607
Paramedic Firefighter Recruit	South San Francisco	Fire	\$42,147	\$10,198
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$42,131	\$12,138
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$42,042	\$12,446
Safety Inspector II	South San Francisco	Fire	\$41,997	\$11,898
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$41,369	\$14,746
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$41,053	\$18,144
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$40,990	\$12,195
Fire Marshal	South San Francisco	Fire	\$40,814	\$9,168
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$40,527	\$9,576

Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$38,579	\$12,185
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$38,138	\$13,321
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$38,064	\$12,599
Paramedic Firefighter Recruit	South San Francisco	Fire	\$36,627	\$8,001
Paramedic Firefighter Recruit	South San Francisco	Fire	\$36,157	\$10,198
Safety Inspector I	South San Francisco	Fire	\$32,724	\$14,332
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$30,996	\$19,088
Management Analyst I	South San Francisco	Fire	\$27,856	\$8,064
Emergency Services Manager	South San Francisco	Fire	\$27,356	\$8,146
Paramedic Firefighter Recruit	South San Francisco	Fire	\$26,136	\$12,870
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$25,021	\$5,753
Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$24,354	\$5,693
Administrative Assistant I	South San Francisco	Fire	\$19,668	\$9,817
Accounting Assistant II	South San Francisco	Fire	\$18,388	\$1,685
Office Specialist	South San Francisco	Fire	\$17,359	\$4,515
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$15,732	\$8,401
Safety Inspector	South San Francisco	Fire	\$15,384	\$3,450
Safety Inspector I	South San Francisco	Fire	\$15,339	\$4,731
Emergency Medical Technician	South San Francisco	Fire	\$10,889	\$331
Emergency Medical Technician	South San Francisco	Fire	\$9,136	\$305
Emergency Medical Technician	South San Francisco	Fire	\$7,093	\$218
Emergency Medical Technician	South San Francisco	Fire	\$6,362	\$229
Paramedic Firefighter Recruit	South San Francisco	Fire	\$5,603	\$472
Paramedic Firefighter Recruit	South San Francisco	Fire	\$4,219	\$420
Paramedic Firefighter Recruit	South San Francisco	Fire	\$4,219	\$420
Emergency Medical Technician	South San Francisco	Fire	\$3,922	\$147
Emergency Medical Technician	South San Francisco	Fire	\$2,615	\$98
Emergency Medical Technician	South San Francisco	Fire	\$2,607	\$98
Emergency Medical Technician	South San Francisco	Fire	\$2,353	\$88
Emergency Medical Technician	South San Francisco	Fire	\$2,179	\$82
Emergency Medical Technician	South San Francisco	Fire	\$1,046	\$39
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$397	\$14,643

Paramedic Firefighter	South San Francisco	Fire	\$397	\$11,426
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$97	\$12,446
Fire Apparatus Engineer	South San Francisco	Fire	\$97	\$9,648